
Academy of Holy Angels Invitational JV Boys

Powderhorn Park, Minneapolis

Aug. 30, 2015

Cloudy, calm, 60s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on JV girls 
Click here for data on varsity girls 
Click here for data on varsity boys

                                  Last updated Aug. 29, 2015 1:10 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 St Anthony Village       38    1    3    6    9   19   21   22  11:35.0  1:28.0
  2 Benilde-St Margaret's    41    2    7    8   10   14   15   17  11:39.9  0:42.8
  3 Blake                   116   13   18   24   26   35   53   54  12:26.7  0:54.6
  4 Providence Academy      124    4   16   29   33   42   47   51  12:24.6  1:49.9
  5 Cretin-Derham Hall      127    5   25   31   32   34   38   43  12:27.5  1:24.4
  6 Hill-Murray             144   20   23   28   36   37   40   41  12:40.2  0:31.8
  7 DeLaSalle               158   11   12   44   45   46   48   52  12:46.6  1:42.9
  8 Richfield               252   27   50   56   57   62   63   67  14:04.1  2:49.5
  9 Fridley                 253   30   49   55   59   60   61       14:01.1  2:15.1
 10 Academy of HolyAngels   292   39   58   64   65   66   68   69  15:05.2  3:12.1

Incomplete Teams: Concordia Roseville
Individuals
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME

1. St Anthony Village
    1  Nathan Dropik-Landwehr, 12   10:54.1  
    3  Drew Nelson, 10              11:17.6  
    6  Donovan Brenny, 10           11:33.7  
    9  Tait Nelson, 8               11:47.1  
   19  Owen Salzwedel, 8            12:22.1  
   21  Joshua Cary, 8               12:23.6  
   22  Devon McCann, 9              12:27.8  
Total Time = 57:54.6     Total Places = 38

2. Benilde-St Margaret's
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    2  Gustaf Swansen, 12           11:14.2  
    7  Sam Rocheford, 12            11:37.5  
    8  Bryan Johnson, 12            11:42.8  
   10  Brendan Lempe, 10            11:48.0  
   14  Sean Biwer, 10               11:57.0  
   15  Aidan Luebke, 9              11:57.8  
   17  Quentin Struwe, 9            12:03.2  
Total Time = 58:19.5     Total Places = 41

3. Blake
   13  Jacob Blum, 10               11:55.2  
   18  Kyle Weatherly, 9            12:19.1  
   24  Scott Klinefelter, 8         12:33.1  
   26  William Longley, 8           12:36.1  
   35  William Pannell, 10          12:49.8  
   53  Cole Woerner, 10             13:50.5  
   54  Kyle Swing, 10               13:55.1  
Total Time = 1:02:13.3     Total Places = 116

4. Providence Academy
    4  Tyson Hohenecker, 10         11:22.1  
   16  William Reschenberg, 9       11:59.7  
   29  Nolan Farnam, 11             12:40.7  
   33  Lane O'Meara, 9              12:48.1  
   42  Peter Flanders, 8            13:12.0  
   47  Marty Partoll, 11            13:36.9  
   51  Eli Santelman, 7             13:44.2  
Total Time = 1:02:02.6     Total Places = 124

5. Cretin-Derham Hall
    5  Brandon Tickle, 12           11:25.0  
   25  Owen Mische, 9               12:34.3  
   31  Sam Gagne, 12                12:42.8  
   32  Karl Jaschke, 11             12:46.0  
   34  Robert Hofmann, 12           12:49.4  
   38  Ryan Gibbs, 10               12:56.5  
   43  Drew Kampmeier, 10           13:15.3  
Total Time = 1:02:17.5     Total Places = 127

6. Hill-Murray
   20  Brian Donnelly, 9            12:22.3  
   23  Austin Ranweiler, 8          12:32.5  
   28  Jack Galler, 12              12:40.3  
   36  Jonah Rueb, 11               12:51.5  
   37  Alex Kazos, 11               12:54.0  
   40  Griffin Keeler, 7            13:10.8  
   41  Ryan Noseworthy, 10          13:11.0  
Total Time = 1:03:20.6     Total Places = 144

7. DeLaSalle
   11  Jack Holthusen, 9            11:48.9  
   12  Sam Kulesa, 9                11:52.1  
   44  Alex Wenner, 9               13:17.3  
   45  Isaac Blaine-Sauer, 9        13:22.9  
   46  Anthony Johnson, 12          13:31.7  
   48  Sam Pirozzolo, 9             13:38.3  
   52  Aj Hirschboeck, 12           13:47.1  
Total Time = 1:03:52.9     Total Places = 158

8. Richfield
   27  John Enchandla, 12           12:39.2  



   50  John Hughes, 8               13:41.1  
   56  Wyatt Ritchie, 8             14:14.5  
   57  Samuel Bermond, 8            14:16.7  
   62  Owen Lyngaas, 8              15:28.6  
   63  Julian Lynegaas, 7           15:37.5  
   67  Ian Lankton, 7               16:20.4  
Total Time = 1:10:20.1     Total Places = 252

9. Fridley
   30  John Allen, 11               12:42.6  
   49  Jose (David) Polit Tave, 12
                                   13:39.8  
   55  Isadore Hall, 7              13:57.8  
   59  Theodore Hall, 7             14:47.6  
   60  Fischer Evan, 11             14:57.6  
   61  Derek Severson, 7            15:20.6  
Total Time = 1:10:05.4     Total Places = 253

10. Academy of HolyAngels
   39  Matthew Keller, 9            13:05.1  
   58  Charlie Rushin, 10           14:20.1  
   64  Garrett Burns, 9             15:49.6  
   65  John Vollmers, 9             15:53.7  
   66  Ben Meyer, 9                 16:17.2  
   68  Robert Carson, 12            16:49.4  
   69  Michael Radoscevich, 10      18:47.8  
Total Time = 1:15:25.7     Total Places = 292
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Nathan Dropik-Landwehr, 12   10:54.1    St Anthony Village   
    2     2  Gustaf Swansen, 12           11:14.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 
    3     3  Drew Nelson, 10              11:17.6    St Anthony Village   
    4     4  Tyson Hohenecker, 10         11:22.1    Providence Academy   
    5     5  Brandon Tickle, 12           11:25.0    Cretin-Derham Hall   
    6        Branabas Preble, 9           11:29.4    Concordia Roseville  
    7     6  Donovan Brenny, 10           11:33.7    St Anthony Village   
    8     7  Sam Rocheford, 12            11:37.5    Benilde-St Margaret's 
    9     8  Bryan Johnson, 12            11:42.8    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   10     9  Tait Nelson, 8               11:47.1    St Anthony Village   
   11    10  Brendan Lempe, 10            11:48.0    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   12    11  Jack Holthusen, 9            11:48.9    DeLaSalle            
   13    12  Sam Kulesa, 9                11:52.1    DeLaSalle            
   14    13  Jacob Blum, 10               11:55.2    Blake                
   15    14  Sean Biwer, 10               11:57.0    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   16    15  Aidan Luebke, 9              11:57.8    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   17    16  William Reschenberg, 9       11:59.7    Providence Academy   
   18    17  Quentin Struwe, 9            12:03.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   19        Michael Pupel, 10            12:06.4    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   20    18  Kyle Weatherly, 9            12:19.1    Blake                
   21    19  Owen Salzwedel, 8            12:22.1    St Anthony Village   
   22    20  Brian Donnelly, 9            12:22.3    Hill-Murray          
   23    21  Joshua Cary, 8               12:23.6    St Anthony Village   
   24    22  Devon McCann, 9              12:27.8    St Anthony Village   
   25        Peter Valerius, 12           12:27.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   26    23  Austin Ranweiler, 8          12:32.5    Hill-Murray          
   27    24  Scott Klinefelter, 8         12:33.1    Blake                
   28    25  Owen Mische, 9               12:34.3    Cretin-Derham Hall   
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   29        Joe Wappes, 12               12:35.0    St Anthony Village   
   30    26  William Longley, 8           12:36.1    Blake                
   31        Billy Madden, 11             12:37.5    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   32        Peter Lynch, 8               12:37.7    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   33    27  John Enchandla, 12           12:39.2    Richfield            
   34        Eli Forsline, 9              12:39.5    St Anthony Village   
   35    28  Jack Galler, 12              12:40.3    Hill-Murray          
   36    29  Nolan Farnam, 11             12:40.7    Providence Academy   
   37        Niall Ingaldson, 11          12:41.3    St Anthony Village   
   38    30  John Allen, 11               12:42.6    Fridley              
   39    31  Sam Gagne, 12                12:42.8    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   40        Gavin Schuster, 9            12:43.1    St Anthony Village   
   41        James Frigstad, 8            12:45.3    St Anthony Village   
   42    32  Karl Jaschke, 11             12:46.0    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   43        Sam Anderson, 11             12:47.3    St Anthony Village   
   44    33  Lane O'Meara, 9              12:48.1    Providence Academy   
   45    34  Robert Hofmann, 12           12:49.4    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   46        Jasper Goldstein, 8          12:49.6    St Anthony Village   
   47    35  William Pannell, 10          12:49.8    Blake                
   48    36  Jonah Rueb, 11               12:51.5    Hill-Murray          
   49        Davin Dahl, 8                12:51.7    St Anthony Village   
   50        Jacob Fleming, 12            12:52.0    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   51    37  Alex Kazos, 11               12:54.0    Hill-Murray          
   52        Dylan Larson, 12             12:55.2    St Anthony Village   
   53    38  Ryan Gibbs, 10               12:56.5    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   54        Brendan Gallegher, 10        13:03.6    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   55    39  Matthew Keller, 9            13:05.1    Academy of HolyAngels 
   56        Tucker Turrittin, 9          13:05.6    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   57        Nicholas Carpenter, 9        13:06.3    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   58        Colin Pollei, 9              13:08.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   59    40  Griffin Keeler, 7            13:10.8    Hill-Murray          
   60    41  Ryan Noseworthy, 10          13:11.0    Hill-Murray          
   61    42  Peter Flanders, 8            13:12.0    Providence Academy   
   62    43  Drew Kampmeier, 10           13:15.3    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   63    44  Alex Wenner, 9               13:17.3    DeLaSalle            
   64        Michael Twohy, 9             13:22.8    St Anthony Village   
   65        Will Fabian, 10              13:22.9    Hill-Murray          
   66    45  Isaac Blaine-Sauer, 9        13:22.9    DeLaSalle            
   67        Connor Weatherly, 9          13:26.5    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   68        Elliot Anderson, 8           13:27.5    St Anthony Village   
   69        Aaron King, 8                13:30.0    St Anthony Village   
   70        Charles Rocheford, 10        13:30.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   71    46  Anthony Johnson, 12          13:31.7    DeLaSalle            
   72        Patrick Binish, 10           13:34.7    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   73        Jonah Martinez, 8            13:35.4    St Anthony Village   
   74    47  Marty Partoll, 11            13:36.9    Providence Academy   
   75        Samuel Martin, 9             13:37.8    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   76    48  Sam Pirozzolo, 9             13:38.3    DeLaSalle            
   77        Tyler Matson, 11             13:38.5    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   78        Joseph Mountain, 12          13:38.6    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   79    49  Jose (David) Polit Tave, 12
                                         13:39.8    Fridley              
   80        Henry Lexau, 10              13:40.3    Cretin-Derham Hall   
   81        Vincent Fricton, 10          13:40.6    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   82    50  John Hughes, 8               13:41.1    Richfield            
   83    51  Eli Santelman, 7             13:44.2    Providence Academy   
   84    52  Aj Hirschboeck, 12           13:47.1    DeLaSalle            
   85        Sam Cameron, 10              13:48.1    Concordia Roseville  
   86    53  Cole Woerner, 10             13:50.5    Blake                
   87        George Benning, 11           13:51.7    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   88        Jack Tompson, 12             13:52.1    DeLaSalle            



   89    54  Kyle Swing, 10               13:55.1    Blake                
   90        Saji Champlin, 9             13:57.6    Blake                
   91        Steven Fogle, 8              13:57.7    Providence Academy   
   92    55  Isadore Hall, 7              13:57.8    Fridley              
   93        Michael Straszewski, 9       14:00.4    Providence Academy   
   94        Charlie Nowak, 8             14:01.5    Blake                
   95    56  Wyatt Ritchie, 8             14:14.5    Richfield            
   96        Elliot Peters, 10            14:16.1    St Anthony Village   
   97        Connor McBride, 12           14:16.6    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   98    57  Samuel Bermond, 8            14:16.7    Richfield            
   99    58  Charlie Rushin, 10           14:20.1    Academy of HolyAngels 
  100        Keegan Helmke, 9             14:20.5    DeLaSalle            
  101        Luke Symmank, 9              14:21.4    Concordia Roseville  
  102        Brady Soloman, 10            14:21.5    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  103        Buchanan Smith, 9            14:23.7    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  104        Stuart Scamehorn, 9          14:25.6    St Anthony Village   
  105        Zach Trochlil, 12            14:26.3    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  106        Dylan Evans, 10              14:27.3    St Anthony Village   
  107        Jonnie Vitelli, 9            14:28.4    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  108        Samuel Coffeen, 12           14:36.1    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  109        Ian Acheson, 7               14:39.5    Blake                
  110        Owen Keeley, 10              14:40.1    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  111        Peter Berthoud, 9            14:41.8    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  112    59  Theodore Hall, 7             14:47.6    Fridley              
  113        Julius Riedel, 7             14:50.0    Blake                
  114        John Geddes, 9               14:50.4    DeLaSalle            
  115        Zach Gustafson, 11           14:51.5    DeLaSalle            
  116        Luke Broglio, 7              14:53.4    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  117    60  Fischer Evan, 11             14:57.6    Fridley              
  118        Max Gruidl, 9                15:02.7    DeLaSalle            
  119        Cormac Calcaterra, 9         15:03.3    DeLaSalle            
  120        Joe Mensen, 7                15:08.6    Hill-Murray          
  121        Will Rekas, 7                15:13.8    Blake                
  122        Julian Barrow, 7             15:17.3    Blake                
  123    61  Derek Severson, 7            15:20.6    Fridley              
  124        Quinn Carpenter, 11          15:23.4    DeLaSalle            
  125        Peter Ortiz, 9               15:26.6    DeLaSalle            
  126        Danny Daly, 9                15:27.5    DeLaSalle            
  127    62  Owen Lyngaas, 8              15:28.6    Richfield            
  128        Ryan Cunningham, 7           15:33.8    Blake                
  129    63  Julian Lynegaas, 7           15:37.5    Richfield            
  130    64  Garrett Burns, 9             15:49.6    Academy of HolyAngels 
  131        Joe Hennen, 10               15:53.0    DeLaSalle            
  132    65  John Vollmers, 9             15:53.7    Academy of HolyAngels 
  133    66  Ben Meyer, 9                 16:17.2    Academy of HolyAngels 
  134        Sam Swanson, 12              16:18.8    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  135    67  Ian Lankton, 7               16:20.4    Richfield            
  136        Patrick Podewils, 9          16:21.8    DeLaSalle            
  137        Otto Leider, 8               16:24.4    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  138        Sean Lynch, 11               16:26.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  139        Joe Brezonik, 9              16:27.4    DeLaSalle            
  140        Lucas Jandrich, 10           16:28.5    Cretin-Derham Hall   
  141        Trace Chute, 8               16:35.5    Blake                
  142        Nathan Blum, 8               16:40.1    Blake                
  143        Sonny Zhao, 11               16:45.6    Concordia Roseville  
  144    68  Robert Carson, 12            16:49.4    Academy of HolyAngels 
  145        Pengshing Xiong, 11          17:33.7    DeLaSalle            
  146    69  Michael Radoscevich, 10      18:47.8    Academy of HolyAngels 
  147        Matthew Yokanovich, 9        18:58.4    Academy of HolyAngels 
  148        Dimitri Houle, 7             19:02.7    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  149        Alexander Litts, 9           20:41.9    Benilde-St Margaret's 
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